TOP TURF TEDDY
THE PRINCE OF PACE

TURFWAY PARK - SATURDAY, JANUARY 17, 2026
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Horse

Berlinwin (ae)
Bective Abbey
Nonstop Vino
Dancing Legacy
Grab My Tab

Elite Miss

No Solution

Rua

Gold Lady (ae)
Flying for Triumph
Midnight Eve
Charisma in Motion
She's Mad

NO
Horse

Protective

Time for Truth
Chado

La Belleza Negra
Your Mission
Real Fast
Rachman
Lookout Kid

Non Fungible

Horse

Silver Quarters
Liam the Brave
Sagittarius
Grimes

Race 1

0.650075925
0.627921045
0.542186856
0.354481348
0.347407543
0.283360564
0.252380132
0.244729421
0.227715614
0.212709300
0.210122608
0.167404650
0.154839439

Race 3

3.619396973
3.513981034
1.384637564
1.341767110
0.909550548
0.882322072
0.628832977
0.426608554
0.282923054

Race 4

0.772798487
0.762373073
0.761096117
0.561498063

ML

5/2

(3]

7/2

20
10
20
20
30
15
15

5/2

10
30

5/2
15

12

ITT

6.58

6.81

7.89
12.06
12.31
15.09
16.94
17.47
18.77
20.10
20.35
25.54
27.61

ITT

3.59
3.70
9.38
9.68
14.28
14.72
20.66
30.45
45.91

ITT

7.18
7.28
7.29
9.88
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My Brother Keith
Nip N Tuck
American Pure

Company You Keep

Crowned Jewel
Juanita's Express
Galilee

Heat Lightning

Horse

Maginnesontap
Empire West
Brave Force
Mister Landry
Supercharger
Jet Off

Aguila Negra
Refined Design
Just Munny
King of Salsa
Magamak

Horse

Birkin Girl
Les Is Best
Oak Alley
Spun Up
Scribble

Everything Bugs Me

Hold My Halo
Rightinthatwrong
Sunset Beauty
Eddie's Angel
Diferencia

Horse

Di Natale
Laurice

Social Belle
Whippoorwill (ae)
Late to the Game
Give Life

0.529421240
0.510815131
0.470827923
0.320185902
0.298053411
0.206335379
0.180657356
0.174716870

Race 5

1.041081850
0.986832789
0.829572583
0.818775855
0.751531221
0.617304267
0.586587990
0.435405096
0.395928600
0.308929728
0.244866618

Race 6

1.422551599
1.173407122
0.690156411
0.625232234
0.604222636
0.567425186
0.492697850
0.468986698
0.387619845
0.339060043
0.188044838

Race 7

0.473476680
0.415158477
0.356719602
0.355790406
0.329197553
0.326727298
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10
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10.48
10.86
11.79
17.33
18.62
26.89
30.71
31.76

ITT

6.74
7.11
8.46
8.57
9.34
11.37
11.96
16.12
17.72
22.71
28.66

ITT

4.89

5.93
10.08
11.13
11.52
12.26
14.13
14.84
17.95
20.53
37.01

ITT

7.40
8.44
9.82
9.84
10.64
10.72
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Carolina Candy
Clementine Hunter
Yellow Sun Dress
Hidden Quarry
Shameless Bride
Fancy Fascinator (ae)
Timeless Love
Wellareyouhappynow

Horse

Street Beast

| Did | Did
Fulleffort

No Joke Joe
Great White

Reb Five

Jutland

Valiant

Brazilian Conexao

Horse

Dew

Tap Em' Out (ae)
Free Advice
Shallus (ae)
Hellacious
Highway Patrol
More Than Prada
Mandy's Man Can
Cardinal Union
Out of the Fog
Sokota

Frosty Beer
Southern Bullet
Du Monde

0.225408000
0.210710828
0.176444921
0.150405572
0.147723548
0.139022075
0.101143609
0.094258874

Race 8

6.185781185
1.313771034
1.269453604
0.974284462
0.916488920
0.773722453
0.701498885
0.619656549
0.288720865

Race 9

0.359986749
0.360281436
0.325393671
0.312584663
0.307831088
0.290092380
0.262701197
0.218768373
0.181417589
0.163375040
0.153887017
0.152009319
0.123925664
0.122977798
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15.54
16.62
19.85
23.28
23.7
25.19
34.63
37.15

ITT

2.11

9.93
10.27
13.39
14.23
16.86
18.59
21.05
45.18

ITT

9.26

9.26
10.25
10.67
10.83
11.50
12.70
15.25
18.38
20.41
21.67
21.94
26.91
2712



